
Toppers
Std:X



ENGLISH
SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME MARKS

1 15131011 DEERGHA KULKARNI 100
2 15131222 ARYA DAKHANE 100

Hindi
SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME MARKS

1 15131148 VINAYAK PREM BHATIA 99
Sanskrit

SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME MARKS
1 15131011 DEERGHA KULKARNI 100
2 15131009 ANIKA ARUN KUMAR 100
3 15130992 JASJEET KRISHAN ARORA 100
4 15131229 NISARG JAIN 100
5 15131068 SHLOKA SHETTY 100
6 15130967 NOOPUR MAHESH KENDURKAR 100
7 15131090 SANKET HIPPARGI 100
8 15131047 RISHABH NAGESH SHETTY 100
9 15131072 VAISHNAVI VYAS 100
10 15130964 DIYA DUTTA 100
11 15131029 ADVIK ASHOK HEGDE 100
12 15131210 RIYA NIKHIL GURJAR 100
13 15131041 NIKUNJ PAL 100
14 15130960 ASMI SHAH 100
15 15131242 VARUN KALE 100
16 15130990 GANESH CHAUDHARI 100
17 15131093 SREEKRISHNA THURVAS PRABAKARAN 100
18 15131091 SHARDUL AHIRE 100
19 15131055 AAYUSHI KRIPLANI 100
20 15131237 SAHIL KALPESH SANGHVI 100



Marathi
SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME MARKS

1 15131222 ARYA DAKHANE 99
Maths

SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME MARKS
1 15131011 DEERGHA KULKARNI 100
2 15131009 ANIKA ARUN KUMAR 100
3 15131045 PRATEEK MANOJ MHATRE 100
4 15130992 JASJEET KRISHAN ARORA 100
5 15130980 ANIRUDH NARAYANAMOORTHY 100
6 15131148 VINAYAK PREM BHATIA 100
7 15130963 CLEONA TAURO 100
8 15131068 SHLOKA SHETTY 100
9 15131090 SANKET HIPPARGI 100
10 15131072 VAISHNAVI VYAS 100
11 15130985 AUM PANCHAL 100
12 15131041 NIKUNJ PAL 100
13 15131024 SARAH FERNANDES 100
14 15131021 PREETI VIJAY AMBWANI 100
15 15131087 OM SINGH 100
16 15131176 ATHARVA GHODKE 100
17 15131237 SAHIL KALPESH SANGHVI 100
18 15131086 MITHILESH S MUDALIAR 100

Science
SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME MARKS

1 15131045 PRATEEK MANOJ MHATRE 99
2 15130980 ANIRUDH NARAYANAMOORTHY 99

Social Science
SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME MARKS

1 15131045 PRATEEK MANOJ MHATRE 100
2 15131068 SHLOKA SHETTY 100



Toppers
Std:XII



Toppers
Std:XII



SR.NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME ENG

1 15609543 KHUSHI SUNEET GUPTA 99

SR.NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PHYSICS

1 15609589 ADVAIT PRASHANT KARMALKAR 98
SR.NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME CHEMISTRY

1 15609577 GUNJAN PANDEY 100

SR.NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME MATHS

1 15609577 GUNJAN PANDEY 98

2 15609578 ISHITA KRISHNA GUPTA 98

3 15609575 CHARVEE RATHOD 98

4 15609601 MUKESH ACHARI 98

SR.NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME BIOLOGY

1 15609513 ROSEMOL PINTO 97

SR.NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME COMP SCI

1 15609577 GUNJAN PANDEY 99

SR.NO ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME PE

1 15609520 SURABHI MUKUND DALVE 100

2 15609510 PRACHI DASHARATH BOHARE 100

3 15609503 D DRISHYA 100

4 15609535 AKSHATA CHABUKSWAR 100

5 15609514 SAKSHI VENGURLEKAR 100



COMMERCE

SR.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ACC

1 15609626 SHREYA DINESH NAIR 95

2 15609632 AKSHAT S GUPTA 95

SR.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT BS

1 15609619 AYRA CHAKRABORTY 98

SR.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT ECO

1 15609619 AYRA CHAKRABORTY 99

SR.NO ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT Mass Media

1 15609619 AYRA CHAKRABORTY 97



DAYANAND ANGLO VEDIC PUBLIC SCHOOL, AIROLI
CBSE -SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION 2020

CLASS - X
90 % & Above

SR.NO. ROLL NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT %

1 15131011 DEERGHA KULKARNI 99.4

2 15131009 ANIKA ARUN KUMAR 98.8

2 15131068 SHLOKA SHETTY 98.8

3 15131045 PRATEEK MANOJ MHATRE 98.6

4 15130992 JASJEET KRISHAN ARORA 98.2

5 15130980 ANIRUDH NARAYANAMOORTHY 98

6 15131148 VINAYAK PREM BHATIA 98

7 15131229 NISARG JAIN 97.8

8 15130963 CLEONA TAURO 97.6

9 15131069 SHREEYA BHALERAO 97.6

10 15130967 NOOPUR MAHESH KENDURKAR 97

11 15131090 SANKET HIPPARGI 96.8

12 15131222 ARYA DAKHANE 96.8

13 15131047 RISHABH NAGESH SHETTY 96.6

14 15131072 VAISHNAVI VYAS 96.6

15 15130964 DIYA DUTTA 96.4

16 15131029 ADVIK ASHOK HEGDE 96.4

17 15131210 RIYA NIKHIL GURJAR 96.4

18 15130965 GARGI PAWAR 96.2

19 15130985 AUM PANCHAL 96.2

20 15131041 NIKUNJ PAL 96.2

21 15131147 UTKARSH PAWADE 96.2

22 15130960 ASMI SHAH 96

23 15131242 VARUN KALE 96
24 15130961 CHANCHAL GOYAL 95.8

25 15130979 AINESH KUMAR 95.8



26 15130990 GANESH CHAUDHARI 95.8

27 15131093 SREEKRISHNA THURVAS PRABAKARAN 95.8

28 15131112 MANSA MOHANTY 95.8

29 15131003 SIDDHANTH J CHAUHAN 95.6

30 15131123 SONAL MALKAR 95.6

31 15131125 URJA PANDYA 95.6

32 15131212 SANSKRUTI GANESH GAVATE 95.6

33 15130987 DEVANSHMHATRE 95.4

34 15131053 VARUN RAIKUNDALIA 95.4

35 15131024 SARAH FERNANDES 95.2

36 15131038 JORDAN THOMAS MATHEWS 95.2

37 15131091 SHARDUL AHIRE 95.2

38 15131162 SANIKA VIRNODKAR 95.2

39 15131201 ANJALI SANJAY BADGUJAR 95.2

40 15130958 AISHWARYA BICHAVE 95

41 15130969 V C SAI NIVEDITHA 95

42 15131021 PREETI VIJAY AMBWANI 95

43 15131055 AAYUSHI KRIPLANI 95

44 15131005 SWAGAT MOHANTY 94.8

45 15131036 GEETEN PARAB 94.8

46 15131087 OM SINGH 94.8

47 15131176 ATHARVA GHODKE 94.8

48 15131237 SAHIL KALPESH SANGHVI 94.8

49 15130959 ANUSHKA SHENDRE 94.6

50 15131004 SUBHRO ROY 94.6

51 15131103 ASHWATI NAIR 94.4

52 15131195 SHREYAS MANOJ MHATRE 94.4

53 15131085 KUNAL TRIYAR 94.2

54 15131136 HARSHIT KUSHWAHA 94.2

55 15131124 TRISHA KALASH 94

56 15131153 ANUSHKA MALPOTE 93.8

57 15131017 MAANYA SHAH 93.6



58 15131082 HEET SHAH 93.6

59 15131115 PARVATI PRASAD 93.6

60 15131211 ROMA SHIRODKAR 93.6

61 15131001 SHIVAM PRADEEP SINGHAL 93.4

62 15131092 SIDDHARTH HUDDAR 93.4

63 15131205 KOMAL YOGESH PARAB 93.4

64 15131006 TANAY NIKHIL NALAWDE 93.2

65 15131135 DHRUV KOTIAN 93

66 15130971 SHRIYA DEOLE 92.8

67 15131033 DAKSH SACHIN PATIL 92.8

68 15131217 SHRUTI MANOJ KUMAR 92.8

69 15131137 KAUSTUBH SINGH NEGI 92.6

70 15131150 YOGESH ARYA 92.6

71 15131023 RIYA PATIL 92.2

72 15131037 HARSHIL KETAN DOSHI 92.2

73 15131243 YASH SUDHIR GUPTA 92.2

74 15131012 DEVAYANI MESHRAM 92

75 15131111 MANSVINI S SINGH 92

76 15131149 VRUSHANK BADLE 92

77 15130986 BHAVYA Y DOSHI 91.8

78 15131076 ANSHUL KHARATE 91.8

79 15130983 ARYAN JAIN 91.6

80 15130984 ATHARVA SUNIL CHAVAN 91.4

81 15131025 SEJAL INAMDAR 91.2

82 15131081 HARSHVARDHAN MISHRA 91.2

83 15130977 AARYAN PRASAD KANETKAR 91

84 15131043 OM SHRIDHAR SAWANT 91

85 15131086 MITHILESH S MUDALIAR 91

86 15131236 RONAK KUMAR PADHY 91

87 15130968 RHEA PAUL 90.8

88 15131020 NAGHMA NABEESA MOKASHI 90.8

89 15131042 OM AMBADEKAR 90.8

90 15131070 SRISHA SHETTY 90.6



91 15131098 VISHAY JAIN 90.6

92 15131010 CHAITANYA R MALLAMOLLA 90.4

93 15131094 SUJAL BHARADE 90.2

94 15131132 ANMOL LAXMAN BIST 90.2

95 15131219 TANISHA MAULIK 90.2

96 15131067 SHAMBHAVI PATIL 90



DAYANAND ANGLO VEDIC PUBLIC SCHOOL AIROLI

CBSE-SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020

CLASS XII- SCIENCE (90% & Above)

SR.NO. ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME TOTAL %

1 15609577 GUNJAN PANDEY 491 98.2

2 15609578 ISHITA KRISHNA GUPTA 481 96.2

3 15609589 ADVAIT PRASHANT KARMALKAR 478 95.6

4 15609611 SOMASI NAGA VAMSEE MANIDEEP 477 95.4

5 15609575 CHARVEE RATHOD 475 95

6 15609505 ISHA MANISH KULKARNI 474 94.8

7 15609584 S SHWETA 474 94.8

8 15609586 SRIJITA PATRA 474 94.8

9 15609598 JOSHI HARSHIT 473 94.6

10 15609513 ROSEMOL PINTO 471 94.2

11 15609565 PURVARTH RAJ CHAUDHARY 471 94.2

12 15609601 MUKESH ACHARI 471 94.2

13 15609602 NEEL GIRISH BAHADARPURKAR 471 94.2

14 15609515 SANSKRITI SINHA 469 93.8

15 15609609 SHUBHAM PANIGRAHI 467 93.4

16 15609504 GAURI SHRIKANT BHOGLE 466 93.2

17 15609530 MOHIT SHARMA 463 92.6

18 15609612 SREENIVAS KONAR 461 92.2

19 15609543 KHUSHI SUNEET GUPTA 460 92

20 15609548 SAKSHI VAIBHAV TANDEL 458 91.6

21 15609534 AKSHATA V ANKOLEKAR 456 91.2

22 15609538 ANUSHKA SANJAY 456 91.2



23 15609557 ADITYA MOHITE 455 91

24 15609573 ADVAITHAA RAJESH 455 91

25 15609520 SURABHI MUKUND DALVE 454 90.8

26 15609567 SATHVIK CHENNAMSETTY 451 90.2

27 15609580 LUBDHA N CHOUDHARI 451 90.2

DAYANAND ANGLO VEDIC PUBLIC SCHOOL AIROLI

CBSE-SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION 2020

CLASS XII- COMMERCE (90% & Above)

SR.NO. ROLL NO CANDIDATE NAME TOTAL %

1 15609619 AYRA CHAKRABORTY 464 92.8

2 15609620 ISHITA SARVAIYA 462 92.4

2 15609626 SHREYA DINESH NAIR 460 92

4 15609644 HARSHIT SINHA 457 91.4


